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TO CLEAN. WITH CARE.

740

Utvendige mal

Hegyde med apen hette
Hgyde lysapning

Kurv starrelse

Tank volum

Skylle vann forbruk pr kurv
Vaskepumpe

Tank element

Boiler element
Tilkoblings effekt

Kort program

Antall kurver pr time
Langt prgram

El. Tilkobling

Stayniva

Vekt

Kontrollpanel

Vaske arm

Skylle arm
Vaskemiddel dosering
Skyllemiddel dosering
Avlgps pumpe
Kontrollpanel pa toppen
RCD

CRC2

625x740x1520 (AxBxC) mm
2.020 (D) mm

440 mm

500x500 mm

42|

251

0,7 kW

2,2 kW

7 kw

7,7 kW

90 Sec

40 kurver pr time

240 Sec

230V/50Hz; 230V/3/50Hz;400V/3N/50Hz

67 dBA
109 Kg

Digital
WRIS2+
WRIS2+
Tilleggutstyr
Standard
Tilleggutstyr
Standard
Tilleggutstyr
Tilleggutstyr





